
EXAMINATIONS 

Please note that the examination dates are only approximate and may be changed for 

organisational reasons. 

 

Examination Date Registration Internal External 

 

 

A1 

 

Goethe-

Zertifikat A1: 

Start Deutsch 

 

 

Mon 15.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Mon 11.06.2018 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

 

70€ 

 

 

90€ 

 

A2 

 

Goethe-

Zertifikat A2 

 

 

Tue 16.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Mon 11.06.2018 

 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

 

80€ 

 

 

100€ 

 

B1 

 

Goethe-

Zertifikat B1 

 

 

Wed 17.01. & Thu 18.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Tue 12.06.2018 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

145€ or 

45€ / 

module 

 

 

175€ or 

55€ / 

module 

 

B2 

 

Goethe-

Zertifikat B2 

 

 

Mon 22.01. & Tue 23.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Wed 13.06.2018 

 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

 

170€ 

 

 

200€ 

 

C1 

 

Goethe-

Zertifikat C1 

 

 

Tue 23.01. & Wed 24.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Thu 14.06.2018 

 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

 

210€ 

 

 

240€ 

 

 

 

C2 

 

Goethe-

Zertifikat C2: 

Großes 

Deutsches 

Sprachdiplom 

(GDS) 

 

 

 

Wed 24.01. & Thu 25.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Thu 14.06.2018 

 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

 

260€ or 

80€ / 

module 

 

 

290€ or 

90€ / 

module 

 

A1 

– 

C2 

 

Goethe-Test 

Pro 

 

 

 

Fri 26.01.2018 

Fri 23.03.2018 

Fri 15.06.2018 

 

until 05.01.2018 

until 16.03.2018 

until 01.06.2018 

 

 

70€ 

 

 

70€ 

      
 


